
BANGLADESH SH獲SHU HOSPITAL AND INSTITJTE

Sher-e-Bangla Nagar,

Dhaka-1 207,

Tender No, BS「」i/LTM/25-26/ G12
Date: 12.10.2025

01 �Ministry/Division Ac ��MinistryofHealthandFamilyWeLfare. 

02 ���BangladeshShishuHospitalandInstitute. 

03 �geny ProcuringEntityName Procurin塞EntityDistrict TenderName ��DirectorBanoladeshShishuHospitalandInstltute' 

04 ���　)と⊃ Dhaka. 

05 ���Supply,師ing’COmmissionlngOfoxygenFIowmeterforvarious DepartmentBangladeshShishuHospitalandInstitute" 

06 �I’ttionRefNo ��BSHI/LTM/25置26/G12 

07 �nVIa Dt ��1210.2025 

08 �ae P　mentMethod ��LTM(NCT) 

09 1旦_ 11 �rOCure BudgetandSourceofFund ��Own 

DevelopmentPartner ��None 

TenderPublicationDate ��12.10.2025 26.10.2025,DuringtheofficehourwithinO2.30PM 

12 13 �’Tendel・LastSellingDateandTime TenderCtosingDateandTime TellderOpen111gDateandTime NameandAddressoftheo肝ce(s) 

2710202511.00AM 

14 ���27!0.202512.00PM 

15 ���Ofnceo「thcDirectol・,BangladeshShishuHospitalandInstitute,Sher葛e- 
BancrlaNaga~・,Dhaka-1207’ 

16 �NameandAddressof‘theo冊ce(S) Se11ingTenderDocument ��OfficeoftheDil・eCtOr,BangladeshS �11Shu=ospitala11dI-1S…te,She「-e- BanglaNagar,Dhaka-1207. O珊ceoftheDirector,BangladeshShishu「lospitalandlnstitute,Sheトe- 

17 �NameandAddressoftheo触ce(S) 
ReceivingTenderDocument NameandAddressoftheo節ce(S) ��BanglaNagarDhaka」207. 

18 ���　　) OfficeoftheDirector,BangladeshShishuHospitalandlnstitute(Board 
OpeninTenderDocument BriefEligib組tyandQua皿cationof Tenderer ��Room　Sher-e-BanglaNagar,Dhaka-1207. 

19 ���　〕 This】nvitationforTendersisopentoonlyEnlistme11tTenderers. 

AllothersrequirementsdescribedintheStandardTenderDocument(STD)Andail 
othersreqし冊ementSdescribedmtheStanda「dTenderDocし一ment(S’「D)andl「a-1yreqしIiremC111s 

1SOmlttedthenPPA-2006&PPR2008§tandardrulesw用be刷owed‘ Supply,師ing,COmmissioningofoxygenFIowmeterforvarious 

20 �BriefDescriptionofGoods DepartmentBangladeshShishuHospitalandInstitute. 

21 22 �PriceofTenderDocumenti ��Tk500.00(FiveHundredTakaOnly) 

PackageNo・ �LotNo. �IdentificationofLot �Location �TenderSecurity AmouIltinTaka 

BSHI/L.「M/25-26/ �Single �Supply,n面ng,COmmissio…gOf �Bangiadcsh �了う0ひ鉦(鮒 (’量凍a$釣調 油o即謝電(油)ノ′、) oxygen　印ow　meterforvarious �Shishu �弾〉′O「加圧暗証研 

G12 ◆’ ��Department　Bangladesh　Shishu �Hospitaland �0買うirecto「, 

HospitalandInstitute. �Inst」tute. �鯵anglades事-S鉦sh競 批)S所在,面 白lS両面e- 

Nameofo触cia=nvitingtender Designationofo餌cialinvitingtender Addfo綿cialinvitingtender ��Prof.(Dr.)Md.MahbubulHoque DirectorBangladeshShishuHospitalandInstitute. 

24 

25 ���　) Sher-e-BanglaNagar,Dhaka-1207. 

26 �reSSO ContractNumberofo飾cialinviting tender ��+88023505905ト60 

27 �Therocuringentityreservestherighttoacceptorr加ctthetenderproceedings. 

Director

Bangladesh Shishu Hospital & lnstitute

璽/


